Trans. Date

30/06/2015

01/08/2015

01/09/2015

01/10/2015

Claim No.

444466

449897

457957

460124

Category

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Staffing

Expense Type

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Professional
Services (Staff.)

Short Description

Media/Comms
service - May/June

Written Words - Aug

Written Words
Invoice

Written Words - Sep
Invoice

Amount

Claimed

4000

2000

2250

2250



