Trans. Date	Claim No.	Category	Expense Type	Short Description	Amount Claimed
30/06/2015	444466	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	Media/Comms service - May/June	4000
01/08/2015	449897	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	Written Words - Aug	2000
01/09/2015	457957	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	Written Words Invoice	2250
01/10/2015	460124	Staffing	Professional Services (Staff.)	Written Words - Sep Invoice	2250